
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
14:00 A  Krostitzer … R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
15 7 14 5 9 16

2512
22:18

╳

13
1
14

3
18

8
22

10
25

12
Auszeit

13:11

Ende
16:50 B  GSVE Delitz… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
6 13 11 17 7 4

18

0
12

2
14

5
15

7
18

8 9 Auszeit

5:8
15:20

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
16:53 B  GSVE Delitz… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
6 13 11 17 7 4

1714
6:7

╳

8
16

1
9
17

2
10

4
11

6
12

7
13 Auszeit

12:19

Ende
17:11 A  Krostitzer … S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
15 7 14 5 9 16

254 8
20:1220:12

0
13
23

1
14
25

5
15

7
17

10
20

11
22 Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
17:14 A  Krostitzer … R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
15 7 14 5 9 16

2510 12
7:12 7:10

╳

7
1
10

2
13

4
25

5 6 Auszeit

4:8
7:14

Ende
17:35 B  GSVE Delitz… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
6 14 11 17 7 8

1713
17:23

1
14

3
15

4
17

8 9 10 Auszeit

15:13
17:19

S
A
T
Z

4

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksliga Männer Leipzig
Männer

B  GSVE Delitzsch IV (SSR) vs. Krostitzer SV II A
Spiel 76 28.10.2023 14:00 Uhr

Neue Mehrzweckhalle Krostitz
04509 Krostitz
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B  GSVE Delitz… 9/12

1 Dennin, Ferdinand X
4 Wengler, Nino X
6 Rottosch, Nils X
7 Simon, Niklas X
8 Dornblut, Robin X

11 Schwarzwalder, Tyler X
13 Wiedling, Laurin X
14 Wuerden, Luan Joel X
17 Pöhnitzsch, Mark Edwin X

B  Libero

1 Dennin, Ferdinand X

B  Offizielle

T Walter, Lutz

C

A  Krostitzer … 12/12
1 Sadowski, Levi
4 Egermann, Marcel X
5 Sorek, Mario X
7 Zettelmann, Melvin X
8 Zemla, Jens X
9 König, Paul X

10 Zettelmann, Martin X
12 Geißler, Frank X
13 Barbuto, Sante X
14 Walther, Sebastian X
15 Hüther, Markus X
16 Riemer, Stefan X
A  Libero
13 Barbuto, Sante X
A  Offizielle

CT Haendel, Shaham E
T Zettelmann, Martin E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:0

Ergebnisse
B  GSVE Delitz… Krostitzer … A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 0 0 18 1 170 25 1 1 1
1 1 0 17 2 18 25 1 2 0
2 1 0 17 3 21 25 1 2 2

4
5

5 2 0 52 209 75 3 5 3
Start: 14:00 Ende: 17:35 Dauer: 3:35

Sieger: Krostitzer SV II

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Hertel, Stefan 1
2 Nußbaum, Markus 2

Schr. Scholz, Eric
Assist. Siebert, Lukas
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